## Burgess Auxiliary 2017-2018 Membership

The Burgess Auxiliary is not an age- or gender-specific organization.

The Auxiliary provides funds for needed hospital equipment and scholarships for continuing education in health care careers. Auxiliary dues also supplement other Burgess fundraising projects.

Yes; I'd like to be a Burgess Auxiliary Member! My membership dues are enclosed:

	\$10, Active Membership, for those who wish to participate in service programs
	\$10, Associate Membership, for those who are interested in those purposes of the Auxiliary, but do not wish to participate actively
	\$50, Lifetime Membership, shall be exempt from further payment of dues
	$\ \square$ I wish to be an active participant in service programs
	$\hfill \square$ I do not wish to be an active participant in service programs
•	I wish to make an additional donation of \$ to the Auxiliary
Name:	
Address:	
	ome Phone: Cell Phone:
	I wish to receive notifications of upcoming events through my email account.
	Email:

Thank You for Supporting the Burgess Auxiliary!!